

Balwant Kumar vs. State Bank of Patiala and anr.

Cr. Revision No. 430 of 2024

27.03.2025 Present: Mr. Shivanshu Attri, Advocate, vice Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kiran Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.2/State.

List the matter after **three weeks**, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

March 27th, 2025
(saurav pathania)