

Balwant Kumar Vs. State Bank of Patiala and another

Cr. Revision No. 430 of 2024

16.5.2025 Present: Mr. Kapil Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.2-State.

Record has been received. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to inspect the record, which is allowed.

List the matter after four weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

16th April, 2025
(Chander)