

Balwant Kumar vs. State Bank of Patiala and another

Cr.Revision No. 430 of 2024

07.08.2025 Present:

Mr. Kapil Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Vijender Katoch, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Kiran Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2/State.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks as last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

7th August, 2025
(ravinder)